
GISGA 2013-14       2-piece Results - UNDER 15    

Held at Holmewood House   1
st

 December 2013 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 301 Emma Rowland 8.85 7.60 16.45 30     

 302 Alex Lavan 9.45 8.20 17.65 21     

 303 Sasha Jackson 9.05 8.25 17.30 24=     

 304 Leeya Patel 9.00 7.70 16.70 28=     

 305 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 36     

  Total of top 4 36.35 31.75   68.10 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 306 Serena Conn 9.40 9.20 18.60 5=     

 307 Alannah Crockatt 9.05 8.50 17.55 22     

 308 Isabel Peters 9.40 8.65 18.05 14     

 309 Sophie Parkinson 9.35 8.40 17.75 19     

 310 Georgia Dover 9.55 8.15 17.70 20     

  Total of top 4 37.70 34.75   72.45 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 311 Gaby Segal 9.40 8.55 17.95 16=     

 312 Pebbles Fisher 0.00 0.00 0.00 36     

 313 Eleanor Brittain 8.95 8.25 17.20 26     

 314 Lily Parmar 9.45 8.50 17.95 16=     

 315 Ellie Kantor 9.20 9.30 18.50 7     

  Total of top 4 37.00 34.60   71.60 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Downe House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 316 Henrie Allen 8.45 7.35 15.80 33     

 317 Kizzy Dubens 8.25 7.00 15.25 34     

 318 Immi Webber 8.45 6.30 14.75 35     

 319 Hebe Ide 8.85 7.20 16.05 32     

 320   0.00 0.00 0.00 36     

  Total of top 4 34.00 27.85   61.85 8 

 

 

 

 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School in the 
Netherlands 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 326 Emma Fraser 9.40 8.60 18.00 15     

 327 Ceres Gijsels 9.20 8.60 17.80 18     

 328 Megan DeCaluwe 9.70 8.90 18.60 5=     

 329 Laura Kempenaers 9.65 9.20 18.85 1     

 330 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 36     

  Total of top 4 37.95 35.30   73.25 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 331 Juliette Menneckin 9.80 9.00 18.80 2     

 332 Nina-Jo Buttigieg 9.50 8.60 18.10 12=     

 333 Emma Thomas 9.80 8.90 18.70 3=     

 334 Aisling Vallely 9.70 8.70 18.40 8=     

 335 Katherine Vallely 9.90 8.80 18.70 3=     

  Total of top 4 39.20 35.40   74.60 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Putney High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 336 Olivia Siviter 8.55 8.75 17.30 24=     

 337 Martha Finn 9.35 8.05 17.40 23     

 338 Saskia Almond 9.00 7.40 16.40 31     

 339 Imogen Morris 9.35 7.35 16.70 28=     

 340 Carmen Pacha Dominguez 8.75 8.05 16.80 27     

  Total of top 4 36.45 32.25   68.70 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Tormead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 341 Helena Shipman Davies 9.60 8.60 18.20 11     

 342 Sophie Adey 9.60 8.50 18.10 12=     

 343 Eleanor Crow 9.55 8.75 18.30 10     

 344 Kitty Roberts 9.60 8.80 18.40 8=     

 345 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 36     

  Total of top 4 38.35 34.65   73.00 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total 

All Stars VV SF Score Pos 

 321 Ella Scammel - Putney 8.00 8.30 16.30 1 

       

 

 



UNDER 15 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

329 Laura Kempenaers BSN 18.85 1   

331 Juliette Menneckin BSB 18.80 2   

333 Emma Thomas BSB 18.70 3 = 

335 Katherine Vallely BSB 18.70 3 = 

306 Serena Conn Royal Masonic School 18.60 5 = 

328 Megan DeCaluwe BSN 18.60 5 = 

315 Ellie Kantor Haberdashers' Aske's 18.50 7   

334 Aisling Vallely BSB 18.40 8 = 

344 Kitty Roberts Tormead 18.40 8 = 

343 Eleanor Crow Tormead 18.30 10   

341 Helena Shipman Davies Tormead 18.20 11   

332 Nina-Jo Buttigieg BSB 18.10 12 = 

342 Sophie Adey Tormead 18.10 12 = 

308 Isabel Peters Royal Masonic School 18.05 14   

326 Emma Fraser BSN 18.00 15   

311 Gaby Segal Haberdashers' Aske's 17.95 16 = 

314 Lily Parmar Haberdashers' Aske's 17.95 16 = 

327 Ceres Gijsels BSN 17.80 18   

309 Sophie Parkinson Royal Masonic School 17.75 19   

310 Georgia Dover Royal Masonic School 17.70 20   

302 Alex Lavan Guildford High 17.65 21   

307 Alannah Crockatt Royal Masonic School 17.55 22   

337 Martha Finn Putney High 17.40 23   

303 Sasha Jackson Guildford High 17.30 24 = 

336 Olivia Siviter Putney High 17.30 24 = 

313 Eleanor Brittain Haberdashers' Aske's 17.20 26   

340 Carmen Pacha Dominguez Putney High 16.80 27   

304 Leeya Patel Guildford High 16.70 28 = 

339 Imogen Morris Putney High 16.70 28 = 

301 Emma Rowland Guildford High 16.45 30   

338 Saskia Almond Putney High 16.40 31   

319 Hebe Ide Downe House 16.05 32   

316 Henrie Allen Downe House 15.80 33   

317 Kizzy Dubens Downe House 15.25 34   

318 Immi Webber Downe House 14.75 35   

 

UNDER 15 - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

BSB 74.60 1 

BSN 73.25 2 

Tormead 73.00 3 

Royal Masonic School 72.45 4 

Haberdashers' Aske's 71.60 5 

Putney High 68.70 6 

Guildford High 68.10 7 

Downe House 61.85 8 

 


